
 

 

St. Vincent’s Primary School 

2025/26 UPDATE – Mass Dates 
 

At St. Vincent’s Primary, we are committed to living out our Catholic values in all aspects of school life. 

Faith is central to our identity as a denominational school, guiding our relationships, our learning, and 

our care for one another. We gather as a community to celebrate Mass monthly and on all Holy Days 

of Obligation, and we pray together daily, nurturing our children’s spiritual growth.  

 

We assume that all pupils, as members of a Catholic school, will participate in these celebrations, 

however, parents who wish for their child to be withdrawn from whole-school religious observance, such 

as Mass, should contact us directly to discuss alternative arrangements. Rest assured, children are also 

welcome to attend our whole school masses but opt out of participation (praying, etc.). 

 

Below, you will find a list of dates for Mass attendance for this session, we are working to confirm our 

lead classes for each mass and will update you in due course. 

 

Please note parents/carers are always welcome to join us in celebrating Mass. 

 

Date Time Lead for Readings and Hymns 

Tuesday 19th August 1.15pm P2 to P7. Assumption of Our Lady. Led by Room 13. 

Friday 5th September 1.30pm P2 to P7 attending. Monthly Mass led by Room 12. 

Tuesday 30th September 1.30pm All. St. Vincent’s Feast Day. Led by Room 11. 

Friday 7th November 1.30pm All. Monthly Mass led by Room 6. 

Friday 5th December 9.30am All. Monthly Mass led by Room 7. 

Friday 19th December 1.30pm All. Monthly Mass in School. 

Friday 9th January 9.30am All. Monthly Mass led by Room 10. 

Friday 6th February 1.30pm All. Monthly Mass led by Room 12. 

Friday 6th March 9.30am All. Monthly Mass led by Room 5. 

Thursday 2nd April 9.30am Easter Service. Led by Room 8. 

Friday 1st May 9.30am All. Monthly Mass led by Room 9. 

Thursday 14th May 1.30pm Ascension Thursday. Led by Rooms 3 & 4. 

Friday 5th June 9.30am All. Monthly Mass led by Rooms 1 and 2. 

Wednesday 24th June 1.30pm End of Year Service and P7 Mass. Led by Primary 7. 

 


